
Kawerau District Council Meeting Dates 2020 

Regulatory and 
Services  

9:00am 

  Council Meeting 
Dates 
9:00am 

Audit and Risk 
Meeting Dates 

 
   

January – no meeting 
 

January - no meeting 
 

January – no meeting 
 

   

Tuesday, 11 February 
9:00am  

Tuesday, 25 February 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 4 February 
1:00pm 

    

Tuesday, 17 March 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 31 March 
9:00am 

 

   

Tuesday, 14 April 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 28 April 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 21 April 
1:00pm  

   

Tuesday, 12 May 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 26 May 
9:00am 

 

   

Tuesday, 16 June 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 30 June 
9:00am 

To be determined 

   

Tuesday, 14 July 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 28 July 
9:00am 

 

    

Tuesday, 11 August 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 25 August 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 18 August 
1:00pm 

   

Tuesday, 15 September 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 29 September 
9:00am 

 

   

Tuesday, 13 October 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 27 October 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 20 October 
1:00pm 

   

Tuesday, 10 November 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 24 November 
9:00am 

 

   

Tuesday, 15 December 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 15 December 
9:00am 

Tuesday, 8 December 
1:00pm 

   
 
For more information, please contact the Council 

Phone 07-306-9009  

Visit the website www.kaweraudc.govt.nz  

Email kaweraudc@kaweraudc.govt.nz  

http://www.kaweraudc.govt.nz/
mailto:kaweraudc@kaweraudc.govt.nz

